
Vehicle no.: SMT 526R

S/N. PARTS NETT S/NETT LABOUR

1 957.00$        40.00$          120.00$         

2 124.00$        50.00$          500.00$         

3 62.00$          600.00$         

4 59.00$          

5 44.00$          

6 68.00$          

7 233.00$        

8 233.00$        

9 213.00$        

10 169.00$        

11 894.00$        

12 50.00$          
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3,106.00$    -$              -$                -$               90.00$          1,220.00$      

Sub Total: 3,106.00$      0%

20% 621.20$         -$               

2,484.80$      -$               

TOTAL: 3,794.80$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS NETT S/NETT LABOUR
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-$              -$              -$                -$               -$              -$                

Sub Total: -$                0%

20% -$                -$               

-$                -$               

TOTAL: -$                

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


